

PHILIPPINE CHILDREN'S MEDICAL CENTER

Quezon Avenue, Quezon City ALTERNATIVE MODE

REQUEST FOR QUOTATION No. RFQ- 2023-259

EM O.	QTY	UNIT	DESCRIPTION	ABC/UNIT	TOTAL ABC	BRAND/ PACKAGING	MANUFACTUR ER	UNIT	TOTAL COST
1	12	pair	Cable wire for Tensmed S82; (new)	3,790.00	45,480.00				
2	12	pair	Cable wire for Tensmed S82; (old)	1,965.00	23,580.00			ala I	
3	6	pc	Cold pack, 18 x 28 cm, half size	2,300.00	13,800.00				
4	10	pc	Hot pack, 12 x 30 cm, half size	1,500.00	15,000.00				Ain I
5	4	pc	Hot pack, 15 x 61 cm, cervical	3,000.00	12,000.00				
6	4	sheet	Thermoplast 3.2 easy eco, 45x60cm	2,675.00	10,700.00				
7	6	sheet	Thermoplast 4.2 plain, 45x60cm	6,565.00	39,390.00				
TOTAL ABC 159,950.00									
PCMC Requirement:						Please indicate below your delivery period in number of days			
eliv	ery Per	riod:							
arı	anty:								
	Suppli Stagge Docum Nego. PhilGE	es to b red De nentar Proc (S EPS Re 's/ Bus	Conditions: e delivered should have at least on elivery and Staggered Payment for ey Requirements: 53.9) - Small Value f#: iness Permit g. No	CY-2023	nger expiry	23			

*For Certificate of Creditable Tax Withheld at Source (BIR Form N. 2307) and Certificate of Final Tax Withheld at Source (BIR Form No. 2306) please submit your latest/updated <u>BIR Certificate of Registration (BIR Form N. 2303)</u> together with your quote.